PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Chao-Chun Peng	12/03/2008
Haw-Jer Chang	12/07/2008
Wen-Ting Lin	12/03/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Taiwan Textile Research Institute	
Street Address:	No.6, Chen-Tian Rd.	
City:	Tu-Chen City, Taipei Hsien	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12334737

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (770)951-0933

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7709339500

Email: tina.schafer@tkhr.com
Correspondent Name: Daniel R. McClure
Address Line 1: 600 Galleria Parkway

Address Line 2: Suite 1500

Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30339

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 252026-1020

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Daniel R. McClure

Total Attachments: 2 source=01295016#page1.tif source=01295016#page2.tif

PATENT

REEL: 025698 FRAME: 0722

OF \$40.00 1255475

ASSIGNMENT

REEL: 025698 FRAME: 0723

RECORDED: 01/26/2011

THIS IS PAGE 2 OF AN ASSIGNMENT FROM THE INVENTOR(S) TO
ASSIGNEE: TAIWAN TEXTILE RESEARCH INSTITUTE
INVENTION TITLE: ELECTRODE OF SUPERCAPACITOR AND METHOD FOR
MANUFACTURING THE SAME

As to all U.S. patent applications assigned under this agreement, the ASSIGNOR(S) hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents and Trademark to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE as the assignee of the entire right, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns.

Further, the ASSIGNOR(S) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE, or its representatives, any fact known to the ASSIGNOR(S) with respect to said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, substitute, renewal, reexamination and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause and all Letter Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention.

The ASSIGNOR(S) authorize(s) the attorneys and agents who have the power of attorney in this application to check any appropriate boxes and to insert the Serial Number and filing date in this document after it has been executed.

Chao chun Peng	(2/3/2008
Signature	Date
Haw-Ter Chang	12/7/8008
Signature	Date
Wen-ting L	12/3/2008
Signature	Date
Signature	Date
	Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature

PATENT REEL: 025698 FRAME: 0724